

University of Saskatchewan- Graduate Students' Association Wednesday, June 26^{th} , 2024; 17:00-19:00 Meeting Location: Online AGENDA

The GSA operates on Treaty 6 Territory and the Homeland of the Métis Nation. We pay our respect to the First Nations and Métis ancestors of our gathering place and reaffirm our relationship with one another.

Item	Page	Action
1. Call to Order		
2. Approval of Agenda	1	Decision
3. Approval of Meeting Minutes		
3.1 Approval of April 30, 2024, Meeting Minutes	2-30	Decision
4. GSA Executives Reports	31-41	
4.1 President's Report		Information
4.2 Vice President External Affairs Report		Information
4.3 Vice President Academic and Student Affairs Report	Information	
4.4 Vice President Finance and Operations Report	Information	
4. 5 Vice President Indigenous Engagement Report	Information	
4. 6 Questions & Answers		
5. Other Business	Ì	Information
6. Adjournment	Decision	